S ABERDEEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED (Corporate Debtor)
CIN NO.: U74110PN2020PTC194144
(Amount in Rs.)
LIST OF CREDITORS - < ) =
Total claims otal cl otal (a+b otin
Sr. No. [Subcategory [Creditor's Name Claimant/ Related Identification No. ifDate of Nature of |Value of |[Liability as per Total claims by HQ»W.WH»IE. ?ﬂﬂn Total (a+b) admitted by |admitted by ) -gnjr—
Secured/Unse |Party of any creation of|asset on security |books of t di s inter IRP Principal |IRP interest
cured the security |which at the principal in INR (b) o zia )
Corporate interest security time of amount (a)
Debtor interest agreemen
created,if |t
any
[ [ ] | _ l f __ [ - Rs. 5,83,337 Rs. 5,83,337 - Rs. 5,83,337 4%
1 Operational SALES COMBINE - unsecured No YASH GOENKA - NA NA Rs. 5,83,338 Rs. 5,83,337 . 5,81 . 3.83. .83,
Creditor PARTNERSHIP FIRM AADHAR CARD
NO.812983800151
2 ‘Onx.qmca:.ﬁ_ _rEIb?d. MARKETING unsecured _ No HEMAL PRADIP NA Nil Rs. 14,39,213 Rs. 14,39,213 - Rs. 14,39,213 |Rs. 14,39,213 - Rs. 14,39,213 9%
Creditor PROPRIETORSHIP / KARTA GALA PAN NO.
AADHH8867H
3 Operational GLORY MARKETING unsecured No ATTPB5556A NA NA Nil Rs. 31,757 Rs. 51,615 - Rs. 51,615 Rs. 31,757 - Rs. 31,757 0.20%
Creditor PROPRIETORSHIP
! ] | | ] ] | | | |
Ovnnm:aum_ vcamﬁ. ENTERPRISES unsecured No PUNEET VERMA NA NA Nil Rs. 72,50,432 Rs. 72,50,432 - Rs. 72,50,432 |Rs. 72,530,432 - Rs. 72,50,432 46%
Creditor PROPRIETORSHIP PAN NO.
AQIPK8055H
I | | | | I _ ]
Operational LACHMANDAS MODERN unsecured No E~>§m: DEEPAK (NA NA Nil s. 54,968 Rs. 1,23,345 - Rs. 1,23,345 Rs. 54,845 - Rs. 54,845 0.35%
Creditor TRADE PROPRIETORSHIP ASWANI PAN NO.
>Oxw>am&m2
I | ] | ] | | i I | I ]
6 O_umn.m:.onb_ AIBO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE |unsecured No NA Nil Rs. 15,20,053 Rs. 15,25,500 - Rs. 15,25,500 |[Rs. 15,20,053 - Rs. 15,20,053 10%
Creditor E MITED U15400KA2020PTC
139429
] I | | | _ I _ ] ] I f 1 _
7  |Operational unsecured No SHEELA AGARWAL [N, NA Nil Rs. 7,07,623 Rs. 7,07,623 e Rs. 7,07
\ Creditor TRIVENI ENTERPRISES PAN NO. s-7.07.623  |Rs. 7,07,623 - |Rs.7,07,623 5%
PROPRIETORSHIP ACYPA7734P
B i i ] — _ _ _ ] ]
perationa) unsecured No HARMEET SINGH NA Nil Rs. 90, =
Creditor oieaf e dpe s. 90,086 Rs. 1,00,530 - Rs. 1,00,530 Rs. 90,086 Rs. 90,086 1%,
SUNSHINE TRADERS CARD
PROPRIETORSHIP NO.207914043613
I ] | I _ | | | | ]
9  |Operational DEAN MARKETING unsecured No BHUSHAN NA Nil R : I | ! _ |
Creditor PROPRIETORSHIP e A= F T TIRAE s. 2,40,236 Rs. 2,40,236 - |Rs. 240,236 |Rs. 2.40,236 Rs. 2,340,236 2%
PAN NO.
BPJPDEIOIL
KR4,
Ve
-
[3B1/1PA-00L/

_m..wi::.:

982\




Sr. No. |Subcategon Creditor s Name Claimant/ Related Identification No. if  [Date of Nature of Value of Liabihty as per Total claums by |[Tatal clams by Total (a+b) Total claims Total claims  {Total lashy Voung,
Secured/Unsec [Party of the |any creation of |asset on security at [books of accounts  |ereditors ereditors interest in admitted by admitted by share (Vo)
ured Corporate secunty which the time of principal INR (b} IRP Principal | IRP mterest
Debtor interest secunity agreement amount (a) {a) (7]
interest
created, if
any
[ | | ] | | | 1 \
10 [Operational SHIV ENTERPRIESE unsecured No SATYA NARAIN NA NA Nil Rs. 64,869 Rs. 1,314,955 Rs. 144,645 Rs. 1,459,600 |Rs. 1,314,955 - Rs. 1,314,955 8%
Creditor PROPRIETORSHIP GUPTA
[ | | [ | 1 |
11 Operational MENTHALI MARKETING unsecured No ABSFM3503D NA NA Nil Rs. 316,982 Rs. 316,982 - Rs. 316,932 Rs. 316,982 - Rs. 316,982 2%
Creditor
[ | | | | |
12 |Operational LAXM] MARKETING unsecured No NIRAV UMESH NA NA Nil Rs. 47,099 Rs. 47,099 - Rs. 47,099 Rs. 47,099 - Rs. 47,099 0.30%
Creditor SHAH
AADHAR CARD
NO.560655518019
1] | | |
13 Operational MARUTHI TRADING unsecured No ANKITH TOLASARIA [NA NA Nil Rs. 573,383 Rs. 573,383 - Rs. 573,383 Rs. 573,383 - Rs. 573,383 4%
Creditor COMPANY PANCARD NO.
AWXPAT7985P
| ] | ]
14 Operational unsecured No AMIT KUMAR NA NA Nil Rs. 54,630 Rs. 54,630 - Rs. 54,630 Rs. 54,630 - Rs. 54,630 0.35%
Creditor SHRI AMIT KUMAR INCOME PANCARD NO.
TAX OFFICER (TDS-2) PUNE AQJPK6272H
[ I ] ]
15 |Operational PRIMARC PECAN RETAIL unsecured No U52100WB2006PTC [NA NA Nil Rs. 54,000 Rs. 113,000 - Rs. 113,000 Rs. 54,000 - Rs. 54,000 0.35%
Creditor PRIVATE LIMITED 111833
[ |
16 Operational AQUA CORPORATE unsecured No O6AFWPB1741C1ZS [NA NA Nil Rs. 192,859 Rs. 488,017 Rs. 64,466 Rs. 532,483 Rs. 483,017 Rs. 64,466 Rs. 552,483 4%
Creditor SERVICES
17 |Operational SAl ESHWAR ENTERPRISES |unsecured No C S RUPASHREE NA NA Nil Rs. 301,246 Rs. 517,786 Rs. 77,668 Rs. 595,454 Rs. 301,246 - Rs. 301,246 2%
Creditor PAN CARD
NO.ABXPS1968D
18 |Operational PRAGATI AGENCIES unsecured No 29AINPN9405B1Z3 |[NA NA Nil Rs. 493,036 Rs. 1,135,311 . Rs. 1,135,311 |Rs. 493,036 - Rs. 493,036 3%
Creditor
Total 14,015,810 16,582,994 286,779 16,869,773 15,560,930 64,466 15,625,396 100%

Note: Insolvency Commencement Date is 09.02.2024
90Rays is expiring on 09.05.2024

loo

PAWAN KR AGARWAL
Registration No: IBBI/IPA-001 /IP-P00414/2017-18/10737

auws

Place: Mumbai
Date:17.04.2024.




